Form SI-0609-16
M O N I T E U R         D E V I C E S         I N C O R P O R A T E D
36 Commerce Road ,  Ceda r Grove ,  N J 07009   Te l .  ( 973 ) 857-1600  Fa x  ( 973 ) 857-7289
w w w . m o n i t e u r d e v i c e s . c o m
The SENTINEL VPT has been designed to provide
the most visible and reliable valve position indication
in explosion-proof environments. With a wide variety
of switches and sensors available to match your

w w w . m o n i t e u r d e v i c e s . c o m
Open/Closed and 3-Way Path Indicators
Intelligent Part Number System
SENTINEL VPT
For Nema 4, 4x, 7, 9 / Explosion-Proof Applications
Mechanical SPDT
Switches
Mechanical DPDT
Switches
Popular Switch and Sensor Specifications
Electrical Ratings
Operating Temperature
Electrical Ratings
Operating Temperature
15 A / 125-250 VAC
2.5 A / 24 VDC
0.5 A / 125 VDC
0.25 A / 250 VDC
-40 to +175 °F
10 A / 125-250 VAC
7 A / 24 VDC
0.25 A / 125 VDC
-40 to +175 °F
Electrical Ratings
Operating Temperature
Electrical Ratings
Operating Temperature
Rhodium (DC Signals):
1 A / 24VDC - 0.25 A /120VAC
3 A / 120 VAC - 2 A / 24VDC
-40 to +175 °F
NAMUR 5-25 VDC
Target Present 3-15 mA
Target Absent <1mA
-25 to +140 °C
Tungsten (AC Signals):
TTL Hermetically
Sealed Proximity
Switches
Pepperl & Fuchs
NJ2-V3-N NAMUR
Inductive Sensors
(Intrinsically Safe)
Description
Bearing
Shaft
Switch/Sensor Type
Sensor Quantity
Bronze
303 Stainless
Standard 303 SS
Standard 316 SS
Low Profile NAMUR 303 SS
Low Profile NAMUR 316 SS
NAMUR 303 SS
NAMUR 316 SS
Mechanical SPDT 15A-250VAC
Mechanical SPDT  0.5A-125 VDC
PRISM SPDT Gold Plated 1A-24VDC
ITW Mechanical DPDT 10A-250VAC
Tungsten TTL Prox 3A-125 VAC
Rhodium TTL Prox 1A-24VDC